Event

50 m freestyle

100 m freestyle

200 m freestyle

400 m freestyle

800 m freestyle

1500 m freestyle

50 m backstroke

100 m backstroke

200 m backstroke

50 m breaststroke

100 m breastroke

200 m brestroke

50 m butterfly

100 m butterfly

200 m butterfly

100 m individual medley

200 m individual medley

4 x 50 m freestyle relay

4 x 100 m freestyle relay

4 x 200 m freestyle relay

4 x 50 m mix medley relay

4 x 100 m medley relay

Time

26.06

56.87

2:02.95

4:18.82

8:46.13

32.10

1:08.45

2:27.49

36.02

1:17.46

2:40.70

27.32

1:00.14

2:16.16

1:06.39

2:23.96

1:51.07

Azerbaijan National Records - swimming - Women - Short Course

Name

Mariam Sheikhalizadeh

Mariam Sheikhalizadeh

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Yuliya Stisyuk

Yuliya Stisyuk

Yuliya Stisyuk

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Mariam Sheikhalizadeh

Mariam Sheikhalizadeh

Alsu Bayramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova (31.00)
Rashad Alguliyev (29.94)
Ramil Valizada (24.09)

Mariam Sheikhalizadeh (26.04)

Club

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Date

2022

2022

04.10.2017

05.10.2017

04.10.2017

06.12.2014

03.12.2014

05.12.2014

11.12.2016

11.12.2016

11.12.2016

18.12.2021

2022

12.08.2022

08.12.2016

10.12.2016

18.12.2021

Event

Hungarian NC

Hungarian NC

World Cup

World Cup

World Cup

World Championships

World Championships

World Championships

World Championships

World Championships

World Championships

World Championships

Hungarian NC

World Championships

World Championships

World Championships

World Championships

Location

Hungary

Hungary

Doha, Qatar

Doha, Qatar

Doha, Qatar

Doha, Qatar

Doha, Qatar

Doha, Qatar

Windsor, Canada

Windsor, Canada

Windsor, Canada

Abu Dhabi, UAE

Hungary

Hangzhou, China

Windsor, Canada

Windsor, Canada

Abu Dhabi, UAE



Event

50 m freestyle

100 m freestyle

200 m freestyle

400 m freestyle

800 m freestyle

1500 m freestyle

50 m backstroke

100 m backstroke

200 m backstroke

50 m breaststroke

100 m breastroke

200 m brestroke

50 m butterfly

100 m butterfly

200 m butterfly

200 m individual medley

400 m individual medley

4x100m freestyle relay

4x200m freestyle relay

4100 m medley relay

4100 m mix freestyle relay

4x100 m mix medley relay

Time

26.42

5831

2:04.02

4:2353

9:03.57

17:49.70

3210

1:09.14

2:27.00

3464

1:16.67

2:45.35

27.11

1:00.95

2:18.38

2:23.02

5:06.02

4:07.68

8:58:08

4:3243

3;:45.20

4:07.93

Azerbaijan National Records - swimming - Women - Long Course

Name

Mariam Sheikhalizadeh

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Viastilina Khasyanova

Viastilina Khasyanova

Anastasia Boborikina

Anastasia Boborikina

Fatima Alkaramova

Mariam Sheikhalizadeh

Mariam Sheikhalizadeh

Alsu Bayramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Fatima Alkaramova

Maryam Javadova (1:00.61)
Vlastilina Hasyanova (1:00.57)

Mehri Abdurrahmanli (1:03.48)
Fatima Alkaramova (1:03.02)

Maryam Javadova (2:12.56)
Mehri Abdurrahmanl (2:19.11)
Fatima Alkaramova (2:11.26)
Vlastilina Khasyanova (2:15.15)

Yuliya Stisyuk (1:11.17)
Fatima Alkaramova (1:17.06)
llaha Rajiyeva (1:05.74)
Alsu Bayramova (1:00.45)

Ismailzada Suleyman (52.60)

Fatima Alkaramova (1:00.30)

Maryam Javadova (1:00.36)
Ramil Valizada (51.94)

Boris Kirillov (58.16)
Zheltyakov Anton (1:02.95)
Bayramova Alsu (1:06.50)
Alkaramova Farima (1:00.32)

Club

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Date

21.06.2024

21.08.2019

28.07.2017

24.03.2018

04.07.2018

26.04.2017

26.06.2016

22.12.2024

20.12.2024

09.11.2025

05.07.2025

21.04.2016

18.11.2022

25.07.2019

14.06.2018

02.06.2023

16.05.2017

09.11.2025

09.11.2025

17.05.2017

20.12.2024

05.08.2015

Event

European Championships

World Jr. Championships

EYOF

Spring Prix of Zilna

Jr. European Championships

Belarusian NC
Latvian NC
Estonian NC
Estonian NC

Islamic Solidarity Games

Jr. European Championships

Belarusian NC

Hungarian NC

EYOF
Mare Nostrum
CZE Grand Prix

Belarusian NC

Islamic Solidarity Games

Islamic Solidarity Games

Islamic Solidarity Games

Estonian Championships

World Championships

Location

Belgrad, Serbia

Budapest, Hungary

Gyor, Hungary

Zilna, Cze Rep

Helsinki, Finland

Brest, Belarus

Riga, Latvia

Tartu, Estonia

Tartu, Estonia

Riyadh, 2025

Samorin, Slovakia

Brest, Belarus

Budapest, Hungary

Baku, Azerbaijan

Barcelona, Spain

Prague, Cze Rep.

Brest, Belarus

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Baku, Azerbaijan

Tartu, Estonia

Kazan, Russia



Event

50 m freestyle

100 m freestyle

200 m freestyle

400 m freestyle

800 m freestyle

1500 m freestyle

50 m backstroke

100 m backstroke

200 m backstroke

50 m breaststroke

100 m breastroke

200 m brestroke

50 m butterfly

100 m butterfly

200 m butterfly

100 m individual medley

200 m individual medley

4 x 50 m freestyle relay

4 x 100 m freestyle relay

4 x 200 m freestyle relay

4 x 50 m medley relay

4 x 100 m medley relay

Time

24.02

51.22

2:03.81

4:17.50

7:55.04

14:43.79

25.36

54.90

1:58.50

28.53

1:01.85

2:14.09

24.04

53.33

1:56.22

56.46

2:10.19

4:06.72

Azerbaijan National Records - swimming - Men - Short Course

Name

Abel Dorian Fazekas

Ivan Andrianov

Fikret Salmanov

Fikret Salmanov

Maksym Shemberev

Maksym Shemberev

Boris Kirillov

Boris Kirillov

Anton Zheltiakov

Anton Zheltiakov

Anton Zheltiakov

Anton Zheltiakov

Yevgenily Lazuli

Yevgenily Lazuli

Maksym Shemberev

Ivan Andrianov

Abel Dorian Fazekas

Maksym Shemberev

Club

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Date

04.12.2015

06.12.2014

14.04.2023

28.07.2023

05.10.2017

05.10.2017

05.12.2014

06.12.2016

11.12.2016

06.12.14

04.12.2015

05.12.2014

14.12.2014

12.12.2012

17.12.2017

06.12.2014

04.12.2015

04.10.2017

2021

Meet

European Championships

World Championships

Azerbaijan Open Cup

Azerbaijan NT Swimming Camp

World Cup

World Cup

World Championships

World Championships

World Championships

World Championships

European Championships

World Championships

World Championships

World Championships

European Championships

World Championships

European Championships

World Cup

World Championships

Location

Netanya, Israel

Doha, Qatar

Doha, Qatar

Doha, Qatar

Doha, Qatar

Doha, Qatar

Windsor, Canada

Windsor, Canada

Doha, Qatar

Netanya, Israel

Doha, Qatar

Istanbul, Turkey

Istanbul, Turkey

Copenhagen, Denmark

Doha, Qatar

Netanya, Israel

Doha, Qatar

Abu Dhabi, UAE



Event

50 m freestyle

100 m freestyle

200 m freestyle

400 m freestyle

800 m freestyle

1500 m freestyle

50 m backstroke

100 m backstroke

200 m backstroke

50 m breaststroke

100 m breastroke

200 m brestroke

50 m butterfly

100 m butterfly

200 m butterfly

200 m individual medley

400 m individual medley

4 x 100 m freestyle relay

4 x 200 m freestyle relay

4 x 100 m medley relay

Time

22.98

50.45

1:51.48

3:55.22

7.54.34

15:07.29

26.29

57.23

2:02.02

28.01

1:02.38

2:16.19

24.14

53.83

1:65.21

2:06.72

4:13.61

3:29.21

7:35.77

4:32.43

Azerbaijan National Records - swimming - Men - Long Course

Name

Dmytro Cherkasov

Dmytro Cherkasov

Suleyman Ismayilzade

Suleyman Ismayilzade

Maksym Shemberev

Maksym Shemberev

Boris Kirillov

Boris Kirillov

Boris Kirillov

Dmytro Cherkasov

Dmytro Cherkasov

Maksym Shemberev

Yevgeniy Lazuka

Yevgeniy Lazuka

Maksym Shemberev

Maksym Shemberev

Maksym Shemberev

Abdurrahman Rustamov (0.51.89)
Suleyman Ismayilzade (0.52.52)
Ogtay Huseynov (1.55.63)
Ramil Valizade (1.54.09))

Suleyman Ismayilzade (1:51.48)
Abdurrahman Rustamov (1:54.57)
Ramil Valizade (0.51.19)

Said Hamidov (0.53.61)

Boris Kirillov (57.97)
Maksym Shemberev (1:02.65)
Yevgeniy Lazuka (54.95)
Dorian Fazekas (52.86)

Club

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Azerbaijan

Date

18.05.2013

12.08.2010

29.09.2025

09.11.2025

16.05.2017

14.05.2017

18.05.2016

18.08.2024

27.04.2017

20.05.2013

02.02.2014

18.05.2016

24.07.2011

02.08.2012

04.08.2018

05.04.2016

15.08.2018

09.11.2025

09.11.2025

17.05.2017

Event

Ukraine Open Cup

European Championships

Islamic Solidarity Games

Islamic Solidarity Games

Islamic Solidarity Games

Islamic Solidarity Games

European Championships

European Championships

Belarus Championships

Ukraine Open Cup

Ukraine National Cup

European Championships

World Championships

Olympic Games

European Championships

6th Dubai International Champs.

World Cup

Islamic Solidarity Games

Islamic Solidarity Games

Islamic Solidarity Games

Location
Kharkiv, Ukraine
Budapest, Hungary
Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
Baku, Azerbaijan
Baku, Azerbaijan
London, UK
Berlin, Germany
Brest, Belarus
Kharkiv, Ukraine
Dnipro, Ukraine
London, UK
Shanghai, China
London, UK

Glasgow, UK

Dubai, UAE

Doha, Qatar

Riyadh Saudi Arabia

Riyadh, Saudi Arabia

Baku, Azerbaijan



