

Azerbaijan National Records - swimming - Women - Short Course						
Event	Time	Name	Club	Date	Event	Location
50 m freestyle	26.06	Mariam Sheikhalizadeh	Azerbaijan	2022	Hungarian NC	Hungary
100 m freestyle	56.87	Mariam Sheikhalizadeh	Azerbaijan	2022	Hungarian NC	Hungary
200 m freestyle	2:02.95	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	04.10.2017	World Cup	Doha, Qatar
400 m freestyle	4:18.82	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	05.10.2017	World Cup	Doha, Qatar
800 m freestyle	8:46.13	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	04.10.2017	World Cup	Doha, Qatar
1500 m freestyle						
50 m backstroke	32.10	Yuliya Stisyuk	Azerbaijan	06.12.2014	World Championships	Doha, Qatar
100 m backstroke	1:08.45	Yuliya Stisyuk	Azerbaijan	03.12.2014	World Championships	Doha, Qatar
200 m backstroke	2:27.49	Yuliya Stisyuk	Azerbaijan	05.12.2014	World Championships	Doha, Qatar
50 m breaststroke	36.02	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	11.12.2016	World Championships	Windsor, Canada
100 m breaststroke	1:17.46	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	11.12.2016	World Championships	Windsor, Canada
200 m breaststroke	2:40.70	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	11.12.2016	World Championships	Windsor, Canada
50 m butterfly	27.32	Mariam Sheikhalizadeh	Azerbaijan	18.12.2021	World Championships	Abu Dhabi, UAE
100 m butterfly	1:00.14	Mariam Sheikhalizadeh	Azerbaijan	2022	Hungarian NC	Hungary
200 m butterfly	2:16.16	Alsu Bayramova	Azerbaijan	12.08.2022	World Championships	Hangzhou, China
100 m individual medley	1:06.39	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	08.12.2016	World Championships	Windsor, Canada
200 m individual medley	2:23.96	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	10.12.2016	World Championships	Windsor, Canada
4 x 50 m freestyle relay						
4 x 100 m freestyle relay						
4 x 200 m freestyle relay						
4 x 50 m mix medley relay	1:51.07	Fatima Alkaramova (31.00) Rashad Alguliyev (29.94) Ramil Valizada (24.09) Mariam Sheikhalizadeh (26.04)	Azerbaijan	18.12.2021	World Championships	Abu Dhabi, UAE
4 x 100 m medley relay						

Azerbaijan National Records - swimming - Women - Long Course						
Event	Time	Name	Club	Date	Event	Location
50 m freestyle	26.42	Mariam Sheikhalizadeh	Azerbaijan	21.06.2024	European Championships	Belgrad, Serbia
100 m freestyle	58.31	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	21.08.2019	World Jr. Championships	Budapest, Hungary
200 m freestyle	2:04.02	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	28.07.2017	EYOF	Gyor, Hungary
400 m freestyle	4:23.53	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	24.03.2018	Spring Prix of Zilna	Zilna, Cze Rep
800 m freestyle	9:03.57	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	04.07.2018	Jr. European Championships	Helsinki, Finland
1500 m freestyle	17:49.70	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	26.04.2017	Belarusian NC	Brest, Belarus
50 m backstroke	32.10	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	26.06.2016	Latvian NC	Riga, Latvia
100 m backstroke	1:09.14	Vlastilina Khasyanova	Azerbaijan	22.12.2024	Estonian NC	Tartu, Estonia
200 m backstroke	2:27.00	Vlastilina Khasyanova	Azerbaijan	20.12.2024	Estonian NC	Tartu, Estonia
50 m breaststroke	34.64	Anastasia Boborikina	Azerbaijan	09.11.2025	Islamic Solidarity Games	Riyadh, 2025
100 m breaststroke	1:16.67	Anastasia Boborikina	Azerbaijan	05.07.2025	Jr. European Championships	Samorin, Slovakia
200 m breaststroke	2:45.35	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	21.04.2016	Belarusian NC	Brest, Belarus
50 m butterfly	27.11	Mariam Sheikhalizadeh	Azerbaijan	18.11.2022	Hungarian NC	Budapest, Hungary
100 m butterfly	1:00.95	Mariam Sheikhalizadeh	Azerbaijan	25.07.2019	EYOF	Baku, Azerbaijan
200 m butterfly	2:18.38	Alsu Bayramova	Azerbaijan	14.06.2018	Mare Nostrum	Barcelona, Spain
200 m individual medley	2:23.02	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	02.06.2023	CZE Grand Prix	Prague, Cze Rep.
400 m individual medley	5:06.02	Fatima Alkaramova	Azerbaijan	16.05.2017	Belarusian NC	Brest, Belarus
4 x 100 m freestyle relay	4:07.68	Maryam Javadova (1:00.61) Vlastilina Hasyanova (1:00.57) Mehri Abdurrahmanli (1:03.48) Fatima Alkaramova (1:03.02)	Azerbaijan	09.11.2025	Islamic Solidarity Games	Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
4 x 200 m freestyle relay	8:58.08	Maryam Javadova (2:12.56) Mehri Abdurrahmanli (2:19.11) Fatima Alkaramova (2:11.26) Vlastilina Khasyanova (2:15.15)	Azerbaijan	09.11.2025	Islamic Solidarity Games	Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
4 x 100 m medley relay	4:32.43	Yuliya Stoyuk (1:11.17) Fatima Alkaramova (1:17.06) Ilaha Rajiyeva (1:05.74) Alsu Bayramova (1:00.45)	Azerbaijan	17.05.2017	Islamic Solidarity Games	Baku, Azerbaijan
4 x 100 m mix freestyle relay	3:45.20	Ismailzada Suleyman (52.60) Fatima Alkaramova (1:00.30) Maryam Javadova (1:00.36) Ramil Valizada (51.94)	Azerbaijan	20.12.2024	Estonian Championships	Tartu, Estonia
4x100 m mix medley relay	4:07.93	Boris Kirillov (58.16) Zhehtyakov Anton (1:02.95) Bayramova Alsu (1:06.50) Alkaramova Fatima (1:00.32)	Azerbaijan	05.08.2015	World Championships	Kazan, Russia

Azerbaijan National Records - swimming - Men - Short Course

Event	Time	Name	Club	Date	Meet	Location
50 m freestyle	24.02	Abel Dorian Fazekas	Azerbaijan	04.12.2015	European Championships	Netanya, Israel
100 m freestyle	51.22	Ivan Andrianov	Azerbaijan	06.12.2014	World Championships	Doha, Qatar
200 m freestyle	2:03.81	Fikret Salmanov	Azerbaijan	14.04.2023	Azerbaijan Open Cup	Doha, Qatar
400 m freestyle	4:17.50	Fikret Salmanov	Azerbaijan	28.07.2023	Azerbaijan NT Swimming Camp	Doha, Qatar
800 m freestyle	7:55.04	Maksym Shemberev	Azerbaijan	05.10.2017	World Cup	Doha, Qatar
1500 m freestyle	14:43.79	Maksym Shemberev		05.10.2017	World Cup	
50 m backstroke	25.36	Boris Kirillov	Azerbaijan	05.12.2014	World Championships	Doha, Qatar
100 m backstroke	54.90	Boris Kirillov	Azerbaijan	06.12.2016	World Championships	Windsor, Canada
200 m backstroke	1:58.50	Anton Zheltiakov	Azerbaijan	11.12.2016	World Championships	Windsor, Canada
50 m breaststroke	28.53	Anton Zheltiakov	Azerbaijan	06.12.14	World Championships	Doha, Qatar
100 m breastroke	1:01.85	Anton Zheltiakov	Azerbaijan	04.12.2015	European Championships	Netanya, Israel
200 m brestroke	2:14.09	Anton Zheltiakov	Azerbaijan	05.12.2014	World Championships	Doha, Qatar
50 m butterfly	24.04	Yevgenily Lazuli	Azerbaijan	14.12.2014	World Championships	Istanbul, Turkey
100 m butterfly	53.33	Yevgenily Lazuli	Azerbaijan	12.12.2012	World Championships	Istanbul, Turkey
200 m butterfly	1:56.22	Maksym Shemberev	Azerbaijan	17.12.2017	European Championships	Copenhagen, Denmark
100 m individual medley	56.46	Ivan Andrianov	Azerbaijan	06.12.2014	World Championships	Doha, Qatar
200 m individual medley	2:10.19	Abel Dorian Fazekas	Azerbaijan	04.12.2015	European Championships	Netanya, Israel
4 x 50 m freestyle relay	4:06.72	Maksym Shemberev		04.10.2017	World Cup	Doha, Qatar
4 x 100 m freestyle relay						
4 x 200 m freestyle relay						
4 x 50 m medley relay				2021	World Championships	Abu Dhabi, UAE
4 x 100 m medley relay						

Azerbaijan National Records - swimming - Men - Long Course						
Event	Time	Name	Club	Date	Event	Location
50 m freestyle	22.98	Dmytro Cherkasov	Azerbaijan	18.05.2013	Ukraine Open Cup	Kharkiv, Ukraine
100 m freestyle	50.45	Dmytro Cherkasov	Azerbaijan	12.08.2010	European Championships	Budapest, Hungary
200 m freestyle	1:51.48	Suleyman Ismayilzade	Azerbaijan	29.09.2025	Islamic Solidarity Games	Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
400 m freestyle	3:55.22	Suleyman Ismayilzade	Azerbaijan	09.11.2025	Islamic Solidarity Games	Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
800 m freestyle	7:54.34	Maksym Shemberev	Azerbaijan	16.05.2017	Islamic Solidarity Games	Baku, Azerbaijan
1500 m freestyle	15:07.29	Maksym Shemberev	Azerbaijan	14.05.2017	Islamic Solidarity Games	Baku, Azerbaijan
50 m backstroke	26.29	Boris Kirillov	Azerbaijan	18.05.2016	European Championships	London, UK
100 m backstroke	57.23	Boris Kirillov	Azerbaijan	18.08.2024	European Championships	Berlin, Germany
200 m backstroke	2:02.02	Boris Kirillov	Azerbaijan	27.04.2017	Belarus Championships	Brest, Belarus
50 m breaststroke	28.01	Dmytro Cherkasov	Azerbaijan	20.05.2013	Ukraine Open Cup	Kharkiv, Ukraine
100 m breaststroke	1:02.38	Dmytro Cherkasov	Azerbaijan	02.02.2014	Ukraine National Cup	Dnipro, Ukraine
200 m breaststroke	2:16.19	Maksym Shemberev	Azerbaijan	18.05.2016	European Championships	London, UK
50 m butterfly	24.14	Yevgeniy Lazuka	Azerbaijan	24.07.2011	World Championships	Shanghai, China
100 m butterfly	53.83	Yevgeniy Lazuka	Azerbaijan	02.08.2012	Olympic Games	London, UK
200 m butterfly	1:65.21	Maksym Shemberev	Azerbaijan	04.08.2018	European Championships	Glasgow, UK
200 m individual medley	2:06.72	Maksym Shemberev	Azerbaijan	05.04.2016	6th Dubai International Champs.	Dubai, UAE
400 m individual medley	4:13.61	Maksym Shemberev	Azerbaijan	15.08.2018	World Cup	Doha, Qatar
4 x 100 m freestyle relay	3:29.21	Abdurrahman Rustamov (0.51.89) Suleyman Ismayilzade (0.52.52) Ogtay Huseynov (1.55.63) Ramil Valizade (1.54.09))	Azerbaijan	09.11.2025	Islamic Solidarity Games	Riyadh Saudi Arabia
4 x 200 m freestyle relay	7:35.77	Suleyman Ismayilzade (1:51.48) Abdurrahman Rustamov (1:54.57) Ramil Valizade (0.51.19) Said Hamidov (0.53.61)	Azerbaijan	09.11.2025	Islamic Solidarity Games	Riyadh, Saudi Arabia
4 x 100 m medley relay	4:32.43	Boris Kirillov (57.97) Maksym Shemberev (1:02.65) Yevgeniy Lazuka (54.95) Dorian Fazekas (52.86)	Azerbaijan	17.05.2017	Islamic Solidarity Games	Baku, Azerbaijan